polsstokspringen

Reeks:1

polsstokspringen

Reeks:1

polsstokspringen

Reeks:1

polsstokspringen

Reeks:1

polsstokspringen

Reeks:1

1

2

3

1

2

1

2

3

0
Sen

1
Mas
2
Sen
Mas
Sen

Mas

300 meter

Reeks:1

1

548
02
1023
03
1955
03

1835
02
1705
02
1514
03
1617
03
1746
03
1532
02

3115
00
3568
00
3454
00

2401
97

3933
64
3032
96
4868
65
1521
95
3890
60

1688

Cad Dames Uur=20:13
Mostosi Ornella
Schelkens Lauren

Wauters Emma

Cad Heren Uur=20:17
De Bruycker Maarten
Eykerman Brent
Lambrechts Maarten
Delplace Kyran

Van der Poel Thomas

De Wilde Warre

Sch Heren Uur=21:11
DegrEve Rowan
De Bruycker Maxime

Godeau Yannick

JSM Dames Uur=20:18

Annendyck Hanne

JSM Heren Uur=21:31
Renkin Jean Paul
Thiry Christophe
Cortvrindt Johan
Dessart Francois

Chanet Michel

Cad Dames Uur=18:42

De Troyer Luna

CABW

AVZK

DAC

OEH

ACP

AVZK

DAC

BRAB

DAC

OEH

OEH

DAC

DAC

HERV

DAC

RAM

CSF

FCHA

DAC

3.25m

2.50m

2.20m

3.15m

2.80m

2.70m

2.40m

2.40m

2.30m

3.65m

3.45m

2.80m

2.85m

3.45m

3.15m

GP

GP

NG

44,27



300 meter
Reeks:1
1

2

3

300 meter

Reeks:1
1
Sen
2
Jun
3
Jun
4
Sen
5
Sen

300 meter
Reeks:1
1

2

3

300 meter

Reeks:1
1
Sen
2
Sen
3
Sen
4
Sen
5
Mas
6
Mas

300 meter
Reeks:?2

02
1852
03
1176
03

3722
01
3543
00
3557
01

1910
92
492
99
601
98
1557
97
1710
97

1617
03
1532
02
543
02

2579
96
2392
96
2288
97
2065
82
5450
71
6610
58

Peytchev Helena

De Cock Joke

Sch Dames Uur=18:45
De Bot Ine
De Krem Kirsten

Bras Merel

JSM Dames Uur=18:46
Van Eecke Louise

Van Loock Hanne

De Winter Jill
Diawara Aminta

De Bondt Evelien

Cad Heren Uur=19:13
Delplace Kyran
De Wilde Warre

Lesmer Aymen

JSM Heren Uur=19:14
D'hondt Jonathan
Geeroms Jeroen
Cockaerts Jan

Van Holderbeke Dudley
Vandevelde Dany

Paermentier Guy

JSM Heren Uur=19:14

DAC

OEH

DAC

RCT

OEH

0B

DCLA

VS

LOND

LOND

DAC

DAC

CSF

VS

LOND

ACKO

STAX

STAX

VAC

46.

48.

42.

44,

48.

41.

43.

43.

46.

57.

40.

42.

46.

37.

37.

38.

40.

43.

49.

32

33

44

42

36

62

93

96

52

61

60

13

30

79

62

49

03

79



9999
00
2577
96
857
98
840
98
1751
91
3461
97

1852

1955
03
1688
02
1023

1769
02
1606
02
1705
02
1615
02
1514
03

3681

2539
00

3520
01
3454
00

1

Sen

2

Sen

3

Jun

4

Jun

5

Sen

6

Sen
verspringen
Reeks:1

1
4.32m -0.6

2
+0.3

3
+0.7

4
4.03m -0.5
kogelstoten 4,000kg
Reeks:1

1

2

3

4

5
verspringen
Reeks:1

1
4.69m -1.4

2
+0.4
kogelstoten 5,000kg
Reeks:1

1

2
verspringen
Reeks:1

1

2401

Andrew Barnes
Verbraekel Niels
Viaene Axel

Pint Ruben
Baouab Faouzi

De Clercq Joris

Cad Dames Uur=20:50
Peytchev Helena

03

Wauters Emma

De Troyer Luna

Schelkens Lauren
03

Cad Heren Uur=20:23
Spelmans Ward

Simar Matthieu
Eykerman Brent

Neyt Jonas

Lambrechts Maarten

Sch Dames Uur=20:49
Van Cappellen Dag-Ferene

00
Debiere Romane

Sch Heren Uur=19:49
Spelmans Dries

Godeau Yannick

JSM Dames Uur=20:24

Annendyck Hanne

RSA

VS

OEH

OEH

CSF

VS

DAC

DAC

DAC

AVZK

RCT

DAC

ACP

DAC

AVZK

DAC

CABW

RCT

DAC

DAC

34.

35.

36.

37.

37.

37.

64

83

67

25

41

59

4.15m

4.05m

14.

10.

10.

93m

91m

50m

8.28m

7.24m

4.48m

13.

12.

65m

37m

5.33m



+1.2 Sen 97

2 697
5.03m -0.5 Jun
3 2213
+0.0 Sen 97
1000 meter
Reeks:1
1 1285
03
2 975
03
3 1525
03
4 991
03
1000 meter
Reeks:1
1 826
02
2 829
02
polsstokspringen
Reeks:1
1 3183
Sen 91
1000 meter
Reeks:1
1 3464
01
1000 meter
Reeks:1
1 3093
00
2 2820
01
3 3468
01
4 3065
01

kogelstoten 7,260kg
Reeks:1
] 6901
Mas 62

kogelstoten 3,000kg
Reeks:1
1 1323
03

Deroost Frea
99
Thiry Ellen

Cad Dames Uur=19:59
FrEre Elise
Verheyen Lore

Lambert Marie

Croonenberghs Cleo

Cad Heren Uur=20:20
Van Dycke Kasper

Van Gansbeke Lars

JSM Heren Uur=21:14

Van Laere Ruben

Sch Dames Uur=19:59

Arijs Julie

Sch Heren Uur=20:21
Mostinckx Niels
Verbessem Jules

Cauwenbergh Jesse

Van Lierde Jordy

JSM Heren Uur=20:53

Van Nieuwenhove Erwin

Cad Dames Uur=20:54

Huvenne Lotte

DAC

DAC

ACG

LOOI

VAC

ACKO

ACG

ACG

DAC

VAC

ACP

DUFF

VAC

ACG

EA

ACP

4.79m

3'27.

3'34.

3'34.

3'38.

2'49.

2'51.

4.20m

3'52.

2'46.

2'49.

2'50.

3'00.

12.58

8.05m

67

50

77

24

50

36

46

15

14

22

63

m



hoogspringen

Reeks:1

1

2

3

3412
64
1472
03

1746
03
1532
02
1617
03

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

]

1

2

3

1000 meter

Reeks:1

1
Sen
2
Jun
3
Sen
4
Sen
5
Sen
6
Mas
7
Mas
8
Sen
9
Sen
10
Mas
11
Sen
12
Mas

3681
00

9994
00
9993
00
2751
00

2265
96
411
98
1644
88
2102
97
1713
89
3825
63
3664
74
1934
92
1106
89
2772
62
1999
85
3503
75

Luytens Hilde

Eeckhout Sarah

Cad Heren Uur=21:58
Van der Poel Thomas
De Wilde Warre

Delplace Kyran

Sch Dames Uur=20:53

Van Cappellen Dag-Ferene

Sch Heren Uur=21:59

Benlabib Mohammed-Ali

D'Almeida Bill

Baert Warre

JSM Dames Uur=20:52
Mauel Anna Lena
Waerzeggers Bridey
De Mars Lieve
Vermijs Saar

Van Kerkhoven Debbie
Debaets Corinne
Dreesen Sally

Van Casteren Lise
Natalis Laura
Bourgeat Catherine
Bos Inge

Teniers Iris

RAM

ACG

BRAB

DAC

DAC

DAC

LMA

usT

LAT

DAC

ACKO

GRIM

DAC

ROBA

DCLA

ATLA

ROBA

CSF

CSF

ACKO

AVZK

7.85m

7.44m

1.65m

1.55m

1.40m

9.26m

2.00m

1.90m

1.90m

3'10.

3'17.

3'18.

3'18.

3'18.

3'109.

3'20.

3'24,

3'29.

3'37.

3'40.

3'42.

68

59

17

41

68

95

62

47

56

99

86

89



13
Mas

1000 meter

Reeks:?2

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

1
Jun
2
Sen
3
Sen
4
Sen
5
Sen
6
Sen
7
Mas
8
Sen
9
Sen
10
Sen
11
Sen
12
Sen

Sen

0
Mas

3595
65

677
99
2333
84
1636
87
2099
97
2211
92
1819
96
3858
78
1003
86
1843
95
1904
94
1971
96
2059
93
1985
93

4868
65

kogelstoten 4,000kg

Reeks:1

1
Sen
2
Mas
3
Sen
4
Jun
5
Sen
6
Sen
7
Sen
8

1698
92
4410
82
2213
97
697
99
2283
89
2359
84
2313
89
643

De Mars Hinde GRIM

JSM Dames Uur=20:52

De Troyer Maura DAC
Soetemans Eva VAC
Tack Lore ACHL

Van Craenenbroeck Eline DAC

Tjeerdsma Mariskax DAC
Godden Elke AVKA
RahmE Mona DCLA

Chylinski Marta AlexandraRCAS

Sijmens Charlotte DCLA
Van Brussel Fien RIEM
Teugels Amber VAC
Gryp Tine VAC
Meert Soraya LEBB

JSM Heren Uur=21:59

Cortvrindt Johan RAM

JSM Dames Uur=21:29

Van Nerom Nele OEH
Stuer Kim AVKA
Thiry Ellen DAC
Deroost Frea DAC
Meert Cynthia LEBB
Stuer Karen AVKA
Ackerman Aurelie DAC
De Krem Jennifer RCT

4'50.

2'56.

2'509,

3'00.

3'01.

3'02.

3'02.

3'02.

3'06.

3'07.

3'07.

3'09.

3'21.

N

1.35m

11.96

10.05

9.47m

9.08m

8.71m

8.55m

8.50m

7.74m

79

70

12

14

73

26

46

86

06

13

56

82

00

A

m

m



Jun
9
Sen

1000 meter

Reeks:1
1
Mas
2
Sen
3
Sen
4
Mas
5
Mas
6
Mas
7
Mas
8
Mas
9
Mas
10
Mas
11
Sen
12
Mas
13
Mas

1000 meter

Reeks:2
1
Sen
2
Sen
3
Mas
4
Mas
5
Jun
6
Mas
7
Mas
8
Mas
9
Sen
10

99
1696
95

5298
76
1887
90
2111
90
4312
67
5450
71
6039
74
5429
79
5580
62
5507
75
5722
59
2493
89
6577
54
6226
47

1404
87
9992
00
4710
71
6366
73
616
98
4088
77
6299
63
9996
00
2731
88
2794

De Staercke Melissa

JSM Heren Uur=21:29

Van Hemelryk Johan

OEH

OEH

Sanchez De Lara Garcia JuCSF

Desmedt Stijn

Martin Alain
Vandevelde Dany
Gillis—-d'hamers Philip
Desmet Rupert

Naets Ivo

Verlinden Jurgen
D'hoedt Jan

Janssens Sven

Logist Yves

Van Noten Omer

JSM Heren Uur=21:29
Oumarou Yahahya
Storme Dieter

Derdin Jos

Verbist Wouter

De Bondt Jeff

Mahe Yann

Van Kerkhoven Dirk
Van De Voort Dolf
Van Der Elst Hendrik

De Troyer Dennis

GRIM

RCB

STAX

LOND

ACP

AVZK

ZA

OEH

ROBA

ACP

ROBA

CSF

NA

AVZK

ROBA

AVKA

CSF

ROBA

PAC

EA

EA

7.13m

3'05.

3'06.

3'06.

3'07.

3'07.

3'09.

3'11.

3'12.

3'12.

3'13.

3'22.

3'29.

3'44,

2'52.

2'53.

2'57.

2'58.

2'58.

2'58.

2'58.

2'59,

2'59,

2'59,

70

36

76

08

96

87

52

50

96

84

95

86

74

04

80

61

19

57

94

98

53

70

89



Sen
11
Mas
12
Mas
13
Mas
14
Mas
15
Mas

1000 meter

Reeks:3
1
Mas
2
Sen
3
Sen
4
Sen
5
Sen
6
Sen
7
Sen
8
Jun
9
Mas
10
Sen
11
Sen
12
Mas
13
Sen

1000 meter

Reeks:4
1
Sen
2
Sen
3
Sen
4
Sen
5
Sen
6

96
4033
78
5508
77
6459
71
4089
70
9991
00

7361
80
2895
95
1393
85
2494
92
2928
92
3032
96
3530
90
414
99
5841
73
2856
97
2065
82
6266
71
2031
89

9998
00
9997
00
2265
92
2343
89
2760
94
6640

Van der Auwermeulen Jean CSF

Pardaens David
Delplace Alain
Getachew Girma

Mhamed Hamich

JSM Heren Uur=21:29
Vandamme Bram
Torbeyns Jef

Guido Giianni

Nijs Michiel
Verstappen Cedric
Thiry Christophe
Gyselinck Stijn
Demeyere Karel

Van Hoof Kor
Manghelinckx Jens
Van Holderbeke Dudley
Bulens Peter

Van Passel Seth

JSM Heren Uur=21:29
Zohafi Ayman

Labser Ayoub

Van Schoubroeck Jonas
Van De Velde Joris
Decadt Hannes

Verschoren Bart

ZA

DAC

CSF

NA

RESC

DAC

FLEU

ROBA

ACKO

DAC

VAC

ACKO

VS

LOND

STAX

DAC

ACKO

NA

NA

ARAC

ROBA

MACW

DAC

3'00.

3'00.

3'02.

3'06.

3'08.

2'40.

2'41.

2'41.

2'42.

2'44.

2'45,

2'46.

2'48.

2'49.

2'50.

2'52.

2'54,

2'54,

2'26.

2'26.

2'30.

2'32.

2'33.

2'35,

03

57

99

26

79

20

50

98

98

30

50

43

78

06

60

58

03

20

03

07

81

08



Mas

Sen

Sen

Sen
10
Jun
11
Jun
12
Jun
13
Sen
14
Mas

Mas

Sen

77
2469
90
2029
95
9005
00
968
99
203
99
807
98
1184
84
3808
81
9990
00
1349
92

Sergooris Jonas
Demeyere Maarten
Franken Mitchell
Bulens Jelle
Bouagfa Walid
Vercauteren Sander
Asri Abdessamad
Wanlin Sebastien
Bouissane Youssef

Soughou Yassin

ACP

ACKO

NA

DAC

RCAS

ATAC

IAAC

BBS

NA

CSF

2'36.

2'36.

2'36.

2'38.

2'38.

2'38.

2'40.

2'44.

00

13

84

10

25

69

25

70

NA

NA



